 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS   PUMP VIEW (mm)
    INSTALLATION EXAMPLE  • Solenoid Constant Analogic pump
• Easy installation and minimal maintenance
• Frequency manual adjustment scale [ 0 to 100% ]
• ON / OFF function
• State led
• Pump head with manual bleed for pressure priming
• PP CASE and HEAD reinforced 30% talk

Code Lt/h ML/Pulse Bar
Maximum
Pulse/Min
Stroke Watt Tube
Component Standard Optional
Pump head PP PVC / PVDF
Diaphragm PTFE
Valve Balls Pyrex AISI316 /
Ceramic
Injection fittings PP
O rings Viton Dutral
LIP Valve Viton
Ball Valve Hastelloy /
Pyrex
AISI 316
E04CA1202300  2 0,21 12 160 0,9 50 4x6 mm  PACKAGE (cm / Kg)
E04CA1103300  3 0,31 11 160 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E04CA0905300  5 0,52 9 160 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E04CA0806300  6 0,62 8 160 1,1 50 4x6 mm Pump: 15 x 23 x 28    3,50
E04CA0508300  8 0,83 5 160 1,1 50 4x6 mm
E04CA0410300  10 1,04 4 160 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E04CA0215300  15 1,56 2 160 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E04CA0117300  17 1,77 1 160 1,3 50 4x6 mm
Optional:  ●  Other Flow-Rates on request
Multipack ( 6 Psz ): 50 x 25 x 57 21
rev
2.0 APPLICATIONS   NOTES

Maximum
Pulse/Min
Stroke Watt Tube
Component Standard Optional
Pump head PP PVC / PVDF
Diaphragm PTFE
Valve Balls Pyrex AISI316 /
Ceramic
Injection fittings PP
O rings Viton Dutral
LIP Valve Viton
Ball Valve Hastelloy /
Pyrex
AISI 316
E01CA1215300 1,5 0,14 12 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm  PACKAGE (cm / Kg)
E01CA1102300 2 0,18 11 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E01CA0904300 4 0,37 9 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E01CA0805300 5 0,46 8 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm Pump: 15 x 23 x 28    3,50
E01CA0507300 7 0,65 5 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm
E01CA0408300 8 0,74 4 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E01CA0210300 10 0,92 2 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E01CA0515300 15 1,39 0,5 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
Multipack ( 6 Psz ): 50 x 25 x 57 21
rev
2.1 APPLICATIONS   NOTES
T

Maximum
Pulse/Min
Stroke Watt Tube
Component Standard Optional
Pump head PP PVC / PVDF
Diaphragm PTFE
Valve Balls Pyrex AISI316 /
Ceramic
Injection fittings PP
O rings Viton Dutral
LIP Valve Viton
Ball Valve Hastelloy /
Pyrex
AISI 316
E02CA1215300 1,5 0,14 12 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm  PACKAGE (cm / Kg)
E02CA1102300 2 0,18 11 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E02CA0904300 4 0,37 9 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E02CA0805300 5 0,46 8 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm Pump: 15 x 23 x 28    3,50
E02CA0507300 7 0,65 5 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm
E02CA0408300 8 0,74 4 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E02CA0210300 10 0,92 2 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E02CA0515300 15 1,39 0,5 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
Multipack ( 6 Psz ): 50 x 25 x 57 21
rev
2.0 APPLICATIONS   NOTES
T

Maximum
Pulse/Min
Stroke Watt Tube
Component Standard Optional
Pump head PP PVC / PVDF
Diaphragm PTFE
Valve Balls Pyrex AISI316 /
Ceramic
Injection fittings PP
O rings Viton Dutral
LIP Valve Viton
Ball Valve Hastelloy /
Pyrex
AISI 316
E03CA1215300 1,5 0,14 12 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm  PACKAGE (cm / Kg)
E03CA1102300 2 0,18 11 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E03CA0904300 4 0,37 9 180 0,9 50 4x6 mm
E03CA0805300 5 0,46 8 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm Pump: 15 x 23 x 28    3,50
E03CA0507300 7 0,65 5 180 1,1 50 4x6 mm
E03CA0408300 8 0,74 4 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E03CA0210300 10 0,92 2 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
E03CA0515300 15 1,39 0,5 180 1,3 50 4x6 mm
Multipack ( 6 Psz ): 50 x 25 x 57 21
rev
2.1 APPLICATIONS   NOTES
T